Page 1 of 8
Slim Floods
© 2022 Specifications subject to change without notice.
PROJECT NAME:___________________________________________________________________   CAT. #: _________________________________________________________
NOTES:____________________________________________________________________________   FIXTURE SCHEDULE:_____________________________________________
5-year standard warranty (further details available at www.maxlite.com/warranties) Product may be eligible for a warranty extension to
10 years, for anadditional fee. Contact MaxLite for details.
Phone: 1-800-555-5629 Fax: 973-244-7333 Web: www.maxlite.com E-mail: info@maxlite.com PLM# 662 DLC Rev: 06/30/22

000K
Accessories
Order Code Model Number Description Image
72055 PCTL-UNV TWIST-LOCK ELECTRONIC PHOTOCONTROL 120/208/240/277V
101679 TR2.37BZ TENON REDUCER CONVERTS 1/2" KNUCKLE THREADED MOUNT (KT)
TO 2 3/8”SLIPFITTER KNUCKLE (SK) MOUNT, BRONZE
104199 MSF15-HALFVISOR  SLIM FLOOD HALF VISOR FOR 15W
(Dedicated CCT versions only)
104200 MSF15-FULLVISOR SLIM FLOOD FULL VISOR FOR 15W
(Dedicated CCT versions only)
104201 MSF29-HALFVISOR SLIM FLOOD HALF VISOR FOR 29W
104202 MSF29-FULLVISOR  SLIM FLOOD FULL VISOR FOR 29W
104203 MSF50-HALFVISOR SLIM FLOOD HALF VISOR FOR 50W
104204 MSF50-FULLVISOR SLIM FLOOD FULL VISOR FOR 50W
104205 MSF70/90-HALFVISOR SLIM FLOOD HALF VISOR FOR 70/90W
104206 MSF70/90-FULLVISOR  SLIM FLOOD FULL VISOR FOR 70/90W
104352 GROUNDSTAKE
21” BLACK PVC GROUND STAKE WITH BRONZE DIE CAST CAP, GROUND
STABILIZERS BARS AND HARDWARE TO MOUNT TO MOUNT JUNCTION BOX,
WHICH ALLOWS ADDING AN EXTERNAL PHOTOCELL
104350 JBOXB-4TH JUNCTION BOX WITH 4 1/2” CONDUIT HOLES TOP COVER. PROVIDES MOUNTING
FOR FLAT SURFACES AND ADDING EXTERNAL PC (PC-120277EXT)
101417 PC-120277EXT EXTERNAL PHOTOCONTROL 120-277V, BLACK FINISH
96268 MLRTLPCRSP SHORTING CAP FOR NEMA TWIST LOCK PHOTOCELL RECEPTACLE (3, 5 OR 7 PIN)
(70/90/200/300W versions)
105551 MTGCOVER DIE CAST ALUMINUM MOUNTING COVER
WITH 3X1/2" THREADED CONDUIT HOLES, BRONZE
109134 MS-HBE-B MOTION SENSOR/PC, BRONZE FOR 200/300W SLIM FLOODS
(MIN 1 HBE-REMOTE REQUIRED TO PROGRAM)
109135 HBE-REMOTE REMOTE CONTROL FOR MOTION SENSOR/PC FOR 200/300W SLIM FLOODS
108915 MSF15-25-CSHALFVISOR MAXLITE SLIM FLOOD HALF VISOR FOR 15-25W CCT SELECTABLE VERSION
108918 MSF60-HALFVISOR MAXLITE SLIM FLOOD HALF VISOR FOR 60W
108919 MSF105-140-HALFVISOR MAXLITE SLIM FLOOD HALF VISOR FOR 105-140W
108921 MSF200-HALFVISOR MAXLITE SLIM FLOOD HALF VISOR FOR 200W
108922 MSF300-HALFVISOR MAXLITE SLIM FLOOD HALF VISOR FOR 300W
Slim Floods
Phone: 1-800-555-5629 Fax: 973-244-7333 Web: www.maxlite.com E-mail: info@maxlite.com PLM# 650 Rev: 06/30/22